
Stockton Trap and Skeet

Event Awards and Payouts

Shooter Award Score Payout
Juarez, Anthony CH 100 $80.00 

Sifers, Larry AA1 99 $30.00 

James, Jake AA2 98 $20.00 

Romo, Rocky AA3 97

Campbell, Jack A1 97 $30.00 

Rittmann, Matt A2 96 $20.00 

Fukatsu, Richard A3 96

Hodgin, Seamus B1 98 $48.00 

Marquez, Jonathan B2 96 $32.00 

Douglas, Richard B3 95

Wurm, Devin C1 98 $55.00 

Williamson, Craig C2 96 $33.00 

Young, Brad C3 96 $22.00 

Gillette, Scott D1 96 $54.00 

Amaro, Basilio D2 95 $36.00 

Bunch, Johnnie D3 95

Parisio, Raegan E1 86 $30.00 

Ellis, Donald (ryan) E2 80

Kawamura, Ross E3 74

Wurm, Dustin SJCH 94

Reading, Max SJRU 86

Romo, Rocky JRCH 97

Parisio, Raegan JRRU 86

Juarez, Anthony TSCH 100

James, Jake TSRU 98

Wurm, Devin TS3 98

Hodgin, Seamus TS11 98

Young, Brad SUCH 96

Johnston, Sean SURU 95

Akbari, Shakib SU3 93

Alcoriza, David SU11 90

Rittmann, Matt SSCH 96

Marquez, Jonathan SSRU 96

Williamson, Craig SS3 96

Vigil, Jason SS11 95

Sifers, Larry SRCH 99

Campbell, Jack SRRU 97

Horton, Jamie SR3 97

Gillette, Scott SR11 96

Cort, Gordon VTCH 95

Vencill, Bill VTRU 88
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Fukatsu, Richard SVCH 96

Peschel, Ken SVRU 91

Parisio, Raegan LYCH 86

Vencill, Bill RMCH 88

Cheng, Walter MVCH 94

Hodgin, Seamus FRCH 98


